Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Anderson - (72438) - Warrender Baths Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
8:41.05
8:44.48
8:44.90
9:04.70
9:29.09

9:33.96

Swims in Date Order

Time
8:44.90
8:41.05
8:44.48
9:04.70
9:29.09

9:33.96

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

653
640
639
571
501
488

WA Pts

639
653
640
571
501
488

Round

Round

Date

30/06/12
31/03/12
15/06/13
10/04/11
08/08/10
11/04/10

Date

15/06/13
30/06/12
31/03/12
10/04/11
08/08/10
11/04/10

Meet

SG National Open Championships 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish Nationals Meet

Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SG National Open Championships 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

BG Wales Summer Nationals

Scottish Nationals Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Sunderland
Glasgow
Glasgow
Swansea

Glasgow

Venue

Glasgow
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Glasgow
Swansea

Glasgow

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Club Swam Under

Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



