Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matthew Anderson - (72438) - Warrender Baths Club - 800 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:41.05	653	F	30/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
8:44.48	640	F	31/03/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
8:44.90	639	F	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
9:04.70	571		10/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
9:29.09	501	F	08/08/10	BG Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
9:33.96	488	F	11/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
8:44.90	639	F	15/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
8:41.05	653	F	30/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
8:44.48	640	F	31/03/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
9:04.70	571		10/04/11	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
9:29.09	501	F	08/08/10	BG Wales Summer Nationals	Swansea	Warrender Ba	1
9:33.96	488	F	11/04/10	Scottish Nationals Meet	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS